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aflen v/ FH & (FHeveven )
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
5.00-8.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00-15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
20.00-25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
65.00-70.00/Kg

aflens/ A& (Cwrss eflwruryid)

8.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
14.00/Kg
3.00-4.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/Kg
22.00-24.00/Kg
6.00-8.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
30.00-34.00/Kg
28.00-30.00/Piece
14.00-16.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
23.00-24.00/Kg
72.00/Kg
64.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
55.00-58.00/Kg
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30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
8.00/Kg

35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
180.00-220.00/Kg
4.00-6.00/Piece
1.00-3.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
5.00-7.00/Piece
20.00-30.00/Dozen
20.00-30.00/Dozen
20.00-25.00/Dozen
10.00/Piece
60.00/Dozen

24.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
24.00-25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
3.00-4.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
8.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
140.00/15 Kg
100.00/15 Kg
20.00/Kg
160.00-200.00/Kg
120.00-150.00/Bunch

100.00-150.00/200 Pieces

5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
400.00-450.00/Bunch
150.00-200.00/Bunch
250.00-280.00/Bunch
300.00-350.00/Bunch
150.00-180.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
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LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
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10.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
300.00-500.00/Fruit
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00-140.00/Kg
80.00-100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

5.00/Piece
20.00/Muzham

550.00-560.00/Bunch
35.00-45.00/Kg
35.00-45.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
200.00-400.00/Fruit
250.00/100 Pieces
200.00/100 Pieces
100.00/100 Pieces
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
8.00-12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00-120.00/Kg
60.00-80.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
40.00-50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Bunch
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LIesT(HL Ly TGl
LiessT(HL Ly LomTiGlasL
LIesT(HL Ly LoTTGlsL
LiessT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIesT(HL Ly LoTTGlsL
LessT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiesT(HL Ly TGl
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlsL
LiesT(HL L LoTTGlsL
LIesT(HL Ly LoTTGlsL
LiesT(HL Ly LomiGlasL
LIesT(HL Ly TGl
LessT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIesT(HL Ly LoTTGlsL
LT (HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIesT(HL Ly LoTTGlsL
LenT(HL 1y LTTGlEL
LiesT(HL 1 TGl
LIesT(HL Ly LoTTGlsL
LiessT(HL 1y LomTiGlasL
LIessT(HL Ly LT GlsL
LessT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiesT(HL Ly TGl
LesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiessT(HL Ly LoTTGlsL
LiesT(HL Ly TGl
LiesT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIesT(HL Ly LoTTGlsL
LT (HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LIesT(HL Ly LT GlsL
LessT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
LiesT(HL Ly TGl

LewsT(HL Ly LoTiGlasL
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5.00/Muzham
8.00/Muzham

1000.00-1500.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
1300.00/Kg
115.00-125.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00-80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
1000.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
350.00-400.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Bundle
700.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
350.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
20.00/Piece

50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
900.00-1400.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
100.00-115.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00-70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
55.00-60.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
75.00/Kg

13500.00-14000.00/45 Kg

10.00-25.00/Bundle
580.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
430.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
380.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
12.00-15.00/Piece



Camis il uesThLlly wTTelsl BHSGSTLD 1 15.00/Piece 10.00/Piece
CamiIs i LiessT(HL Ly LomTiGlasL Anlwig) 1 10.00/Piece 7.00/Piece



